FTTx Ribbon Cable Data Sheet                                          ZT International l Ltd.
Doc. No.:D2008-07                                                   Email: info@zttcable.com
FTTx Ribbon Cable
Product Features:
Optical Characteristic:
Parameter Condition Value
Fiber  Singlemode Fiber
@1310nm ≦0.4dB/km

Temperature
Installation  -5℃~+50℃
Ordering Information:
Order No. Fiber count Strength member Cable sheath
FTTH-07001 LSZH
FTTH-07002
Steel Wire
PVC
FTTH-07003 LSZH
FTTH-07004
4 x SMF
FRP
PVC
FTTH-07005 LSZH
FTTH-07006
Steel Wire
PVC
FTTH-07007 LSZH
FTTH-07008
8 x SMF
FRP
PVC
FTTH-07009 LSZH
FTTH-07010
Steel Wire
PVC
FTTH-07011 LSZH
FTTH-07012
12 x SMF
FRP
PVC